
Cl. Cl.Cat Categ. Atleta Società Tempo

Serie Unica

1 1 M23 Mortillaro Corrado NO054 ATLETICA PALZOLA

2 1 PM Bellanza Mikhael MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

3 1 M40 Vettemberge Gianluigi PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

4 2 M23 Nozza Nicola BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

5 2 M40 Giani Fabio PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO'

6 1 M45 Macis Paolo PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

7 1 M35 Cinalli Davide PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

8 3 M23 Aquilini Marco PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

9 2 M45 Calori Mauro PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

10 1 M50 Legnari Davide Roberto PV599 ATL. PAVESE

11 3 M45 Lanfranchi Stefano PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

12 4 M23 Massoni Emanuele PV599 ATL. PAVESE

13 2 M35 Pasqualin Raffaele PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

14 3 M40 Pennisi Daniele MI053 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.

15 2 PM Cassar Federico PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

16 1 F40 Giarda Loretta PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

17 1 JM Capelli Fausto PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

18 4 M45 Ceccon Antonello PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO'

19 4 M40 Andreoli Fabio PV599 ATL. PAVESE

20 5 M40 Tarantola Stefano PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

21 5 M45 Bruschi Fulvio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

22 1 M55 Lagomarsino Giuliano GE135 ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA

23 2 M50 Taverna Paolo MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

24 5 M23 Segagni Giovanni PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

25 2 M55 Berti Gianpiero PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

26 3 M50 Cassar Paolo PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

27 2 F40 Nobile Clara PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

28 1 M60 Cognetto Guido AT003 G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

29 3 M35 Piazza Daniele Giovanni GE456 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA

30 4 M50 Pesco Vincenzo Franco MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

31 1 M65 Nozza Andrea BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

32 6 M23 Ruggiu Giacomo Mauro SS125 ATLETICA PLOAGHE

33 5 M50 Berganti Maurizio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

34 3 M55 Britta Pietro MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

35 7 M23 Gallinari Christian PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO'

36 6 M45 La Mantia Giancarlo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

37 6 M50 Piccinini Paolo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

38 8 M23 Bisi Davide PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE
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39 7 M45 Tarantola Marco PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

40 2 M60 Baschiera Claudio PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

41 4 M55 Melani Roberto PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA

42 4 M35 Oddo Alessandro PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

43 7 M50 Lanati Fabrizio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

44 6 M40 Pastormerlo Roberto PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

45 8 M50 Romanato Fabrizio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

46 9 M50 Giorgi Lorenzo PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

47 2 M65 Nardi Angelo PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

48 3 F40 Bongiovanni Lucia MI727 CITTA' DI OPERA

49 10 M50 Del Conte Franco PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

50 8 M45 Meazza Paolo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

51 5 M55 Testa Claudio PV410 ATL.VIGEVANO

52 5 M35 Bignamini Diego PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

53 9 M45 Tatti Marco PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

54 4 F40 Ferrara Loredana AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA

55 6 M55 Crudo Giuseppe MI489 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

56 3 M65 Colnaghi Tiziano PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

57 10 M45 Tesini Fabrizio MI053 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.

58 11 M45 Libanore Andrea Mario Giova PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

59 11 M50 Cassi Gabriele PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

60 6 M35 Sgorbini Daniele PV599 ATL. PAVESE

61 4 M65 Muscelli Giuseppe PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

62 5 M65 Sfondrini Giancarlo PV599 ATL. PAVESE

63 1 F60 Vaghi Annamaria PV599 ATL. PAVESE

64 3 M60 Gisco Aldo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

65 12 M45 Dardato Gianluca EPS AZALAI

66 13 M45 Borasi Alessandro AL007 ATL. NOVESE

67 12 M50 Vinci Vittorio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

68 7 M55 Damonte Stefano GE005 S. ATL. GENOA 'ATLETICA'

69 1 M70 Capuzzo Enzo PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

70 6 M65 Marenzi Lino PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

71 7 M35 Alini Gianmaria PV599 ATL. PAVESE

72 2 M70 Festa Fausto  G.P. CORBETTESE

73 7 M40 Amari Nadir PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

74 1 F50 Gorla Lucia PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

75 1 F35 Cavallaro Monica PV724 UNIONE SPORTIVA CASSOLESE

76 4 M60 Aquilini Mario PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

77 2 F60 Rossi Rosanna PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

78 3 M70 Tondeur Dominique PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE

79 3 F60 Grignani Lucia PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

80 8 M35 Ravioli Paolo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

81 7 M65 Baffo Salvatore PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

82 8 M55 Parodi Claudio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

83 4 F60 Cometti Angela PV599 ATL. PAVESE

84 13 M50 Torti Roberto PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

85 5 F40 Pyszka Karolina PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

86 2 F50 Trombin Gisella PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

87 4 M70 Calori Giuseppe PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

88 5 M70 Dallu' Michele PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

89 6 M70 Viaro Ugo PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

90 8 M65 Michailidis Anastase PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

91 5 M60 Colombo Edoardo Giuseppe PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

92 5 F60 Maggi Milena PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

93 7 M70 Magugliani Angelo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

94 9 M65 Vencia Mario PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

95 6 F60 Esposito Pina PV475 G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA



96 1 F65 Invernizzi Carilla PV599 ATL. PAVESE

97 9 M55 Loinger Eugenio PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

98 8 M70 Baccanini Antonio PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

99 2 F65 Stringo Irene PV599 ATL. PAVESE

100 9 M70 Rognoni Adriano  GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO

101 10 M70 Ranelli Marco PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

102 10 M65 Lanfranchi Antonio PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

103 3 F50 Cassulino Roberta AL011 G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

104 4 F50 Mocci Marcella PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO

105 3 F65 Poggi Mariarosa PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

106 6 F40 Maestri Barbara PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO'

107 5 F50 Farina Rosa PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA

108 9 M23 Boatti Roberto PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

109 11 M70 Gatti Angelo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

110 12 M70 Chiriu Bruno PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA

Rit. Rit. F40 Viola Simona PV599 ATL. PAVESE

Rit. Rit. M50 Giudici Claudio MI053 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.



Cl. Tessera Anno Atleta Società Punti

cat.F35  da 35 a 39 anni

1 CH052827 1978 Cavallaro Monica PV724 UNIONE SPORTIVA CASSOLESE 120

cat F40  da 40 a 49 anni

1 CA015912 1973 Giarda Loretta PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 120

2 CH053541 1975 Nobile Clara PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 115

3 LA049495 1972 Bongiovanni Lucia MI727 CITTA' DI OPERA

4 AB018251 1973 Ferrara Loredana AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA

5 CH053926 1970 Pyszka Karolina PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 110

6 CH049902 1975 Maestri Barbara PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO' 105

Rit. EA000868 1971 Viola Simona PV599 ATL. PAVESE

cat F50  da 50 a 59 anni

1 CA043300 1960 Gorla Lucia PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 120

2 CH051558 1965 Trombin Gisella PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 115

3  1965 Cassulino Roberta AL011 G.P. CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE A

4 CH049234 1962 Mocci Marcella PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 110

5 CH051508 1957 Farina Rosa PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 105

cat F60  da 60 a 64 anni

1 CA015579 1951 Vaghi Annamaria PV599 ATL. PAVESE 120

2 CH049228 1955 Rossi Rosanna PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 115

3 CH050152 1955 Grignani Lucia PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 110

4 CA015688 1952 Cometti Angela PV599 ATL. PAVESE 105

5 CH052390 1951 Maggi Milena PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 100

6 CA015507 1953 Esposito Pina PV475 G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA 95

cat F65  da 65 anni ed oltre

1 CH049494 1947 Invernizzi Carilla PV599 ATL. PAVESE 120

2 CA034013 1942 Stringo Irene PV599 ATL. PAVESE 115

3 CA015514 1950 Poggi Mariarosa PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 110

Junior Maschili

1  1996 Capelli Fausto PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

Promesse Maschili

1 CF052404 1995 Bellanza Mikhael MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA

2 CH053831 1994 Cassar Federico PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO
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cat M23  da 23 a 34 anni

1 TA028210 1985 Mortillaro Corrado NO054 ATLETICA PALZOLA

2 CB056395 1983 Nozza Nicola BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

3 CH053374 1985 Aquilini Marco PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 120

4 CH053808 1981 Massoni Emanuele PV599 ATL. PAVESE 115

5 CH054062 1982 Segagni Giovanni PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 110

6 UE003259 1987 Ruggiu Giacomo Mauro SS125 ATLETICA PLOAGHE

7 CH051159 1981 Gallinari Christian PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO' 105

8 GF001626 1981 Bisi Davide PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 100

9 CH052853 1985 Boatti Roberto PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 95

cat M35  da 35 a 39 anni

1 CH054015 1977 Cinalli Davide PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 120

2 CH053364 1976 Pasqualin Raffaele PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 115

3 BB003966 1976 Piazza Daniele Giovanni GE456 ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA

4 CF008939 1977 Oddo Alessandro PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 110

5 CH051110 1976 Bignamini Diego PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 105

6 CH051554 1976 Sgorbini Daniele PV599 ATL. PAVESE 100

7 CH052436 1976 Alini Gianmaria PV599 ATL. PAVESE 95

8 CH052450 1976 Ravioli Paolo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 90

cat M40  da 40 a 44 anni

1 CH051528 1975 Vettemberge Gianluigi PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 120

2 CH051469 1971 Giani Fabio PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO' 115

3 CF032617 1974 Pennisi Daniele MI053 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.

4 CH053421 1973 Andreoli Fabio PV599 ATL. PAVESE 110

5 CH051407 1975 Tarantola Stefano PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 105

6 CH051547 1971 Pastormerlo Roberto PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 100

7 CH052075 1973 Amari Nadir PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 95

cat M45  da 45 a 49 anni

1 CA013952 1969 Macis Paolo PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 120

2 CF002157 1969 Calori Mauro PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 115

3 CH049176 1968 Lanfranchi Stefano PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 110

4 CH050403 1968 Ceccon Antonello PV628 RUNNING OLTREPO' 105

5 CH049019 1967 Bruschi Fulvio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 100

6 CH052983 1967 La Mantia Giancarlo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 95

7 CH051260 1967 Tarantola Marco PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 90

8 CH052700 1966 Meazza Paolo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 85

9 CH052382 1969 Tatti Marco PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 80

10 CA016371 1967 Tesini Fabrizio MI053 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.

11 CH052337 1966 Libanore Andrea Mario Giova PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 75

12 EPS 1970 Dardato Gianluca EPS AZALAI

13  1969 Borasi Alessandro AL007 ATL. NOVESE

cat M50  da 50 a 54 anni

1 CA024936 1964 Legnari Davide Roberto PV599 ATL. PAVESE 120

2 CF033969 1961 Taverna Paolo MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

3 CH050306 1961 Cassar Paolo PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 115

4 CF048108 1961 Pesco Vincenzo Franco MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

5 CH046831 1963 Berganti Maurizio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 110

6 CH049600 1965 Piccinini Paolo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 105

7 CH049010 1965 Lanati Fabrizio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 100

8 CH050148 1962 Romanato Fabrizio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 95

9 CA043626 1961 Giorgi Lorenzo PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 90

10 CH052515 1961 Del Conte Franco PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 85

11 CH046834 1962 Cassi Gabriele PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 80



12 CA013676 1963 Vinci Vittorio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 75

13 CH049899 1963 Torti Roberto PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 70

Rit. EPS 1961 Giudici Claudio MI053 U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.

cat M55  da 55 a 59 anni

1 BA343742 1959 Lagomarsino Giuliano GE135 ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA

2 CH051531 1958 Berti Gianpiero PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 120

3 CA015327 1957 Britta Pietro MI352 EUROATLETICA 2002

4 CH050765 1957 Melani Roberto PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 115

5 CH053797 1960 Testa Claudio PV410 ATL.VIGEVANO 110

6 CA041844 1956 Crudo Giuseppe MI489 ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

7 BA344529 1967 Damonte Stefano GE005 S. ATL. GENOA 'ATLETICA'

8 CH050760 1958 Parodi Claudio PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 105

9 CH050494 1956 Loinger Eugenio PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 100

cat M60  da 60 a 64 anni

1 AA013999 1955 Cognetto Guido AT003 G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

2 CA041476 1954 Baschiera Claudio PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 120

3 CA012999 1954 Gisco Aldo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 115

4 CH053819 1955 Aquilini Mario PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 110

5 CA024937 1952 Colombo Edoardo Giuseppe PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 105

cat.M65  da 65 a 69 anni

1 CB052834 1949 Nozza Andrea BG472 RUNNERS BERGAMO

2 CA017851 1949 Nardi Angelo PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 120

3 CA014466 1950 Colnaghi Tiziano PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 115

4 CA013956 1950 Muscelli Giuseppe PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 110

5 CA014854 1950 Sfondrini Giancarlo PV599 ATL. PAVESE 105

6 CA012968 1946 Marenzi Lino PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 100

7 CA017512 1950 Baffo Salvatore PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 95

8 CH049520 1947 Michailidis Anastase PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 90

9 CH053776 1946 Vencia Mario PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 85

10 CA017500 1947 Lanfranchi Antonio PV252 G.S. SAN MARTINO 80

cat.M70  da 70 anni ed oltre

1 CA014145 1943 Capuzzo Enzo PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 120

2  1942 Festa Fausto  G.P. CORBETTESE

3 CH048976 1943 Tondeur Dominique PV725 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 115

4 CA013957 1938 Calori Giuseppe PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 110

5 CA013964 1942 Dallu' Michele PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 105

6 CH046254 1940 Viaro Ugo PV358 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 100

7 CA015068 1941 Magugliani Angelo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 95

8 EPS 1936 Baccanini Antonio PV245 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA

9 EPS 1938 Rognoni Adriano  GSD VTV ABBIATEGRASSO

10 CH048971 1942 Ranelli Marco PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 90

11 CA013807 1937 Gatti Angelo PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 85

12 CA039260 1943 Chiriu Bruno PV414 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 80



CL. SOCIETA' PUNTI ATLETI

1 U.S. ACLI SCALO VOGHERA 3105 31

2 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 1180 11

3 ATL. PAVESE 1105 10

4 G.P. AVIS PAVIA 905 9

5 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 840 8

6 G.S. SAN MARTINO 730 7

7 RUNNING OLTREPO' 430 4

8 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 235 2

9 UNIONE SPORTIVA CASSOLESE 120 1

10 ATL.VIGEVANO 110 1

11 G.P. AVIS VIGEVANO-GRAVELLONA 95 1
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